Pokalspiele Jungen

Aktualisiert Sonntag, 02. November 2014 um 20:49

Stand: 07.2010

FC Mainroth

TV Oberwallenstadt Il

TTC Mannsgereuth

TV Weismain

TTC Strossendorf Il

02/03

5:2

5:1

3:5

03/04

4:5

5:0

04/05

5:1
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TTC Unterzettlitz |

TV Oberwallenstadt IV

TV Schwirbitz |

TSV Ebermannstadt |

TS Arzberg I

TSV Wallsdorf Il

TTC Theisau

5:2

5:4

51

5:1

5:2

0:5

2/4
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TTC Kups Il

TTC Obersdorf

TTC Tlschnitz |

TTC Kips Il

TV Oberwallenstadt |

RVC Reundorf

3/4
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174



